Scoresheet for Team: 06701 team-bunny Black
For Week Number:

Division: Saturday Night Spring 2021 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 43 50 57 50
Total: 212 170 220 213

Home Team

Team: 06701 team-bunny Black
Host Location: UNISON

SL MP Player #
* 5 02959
04255
00618
08893
04525
03314
02418
12322

*
NDNMNDN BN
O W W W WNDN A~

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Terai, Masashi
Fu, Lei

Sumiya, Takayuki
Kikuchi, Akiko
Yoshikawa, Kana
Terai, Sayami
Ozaki, Tomoko
Ito, Takeru

5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7

48 48 52

153 226 201
¥3,000

8
52
205

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 06704 team-bunny Mint

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Nk, WhrASADNOD

04116
07464
09108
10708
11972
08006
11522
11523

UNISON

Name

Hayashi, Yoshikazu
Kamio, Hiraku

Ishii, Shunsuke
Onodera, Yousuke
Yago, Hidekazu
Ichihashi, Atsushi
Saito, Misa

Eto, Yuki

(06707) Oiran Daikouzui On 7/3/2021 At UNISON

06701

¥3,000



Visiting Team 06704

Scoresheet for Team: 06704 team-bunny Mint Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 43 50 57 50 48 48 52 52
Total: 212 170 220 213 153 226 201 205

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06701 team-bunny Black Team: 06704 team-bunny Mint

Host Location: UNISON Host Location: UNISON
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 4 02959 Terai, Masashi *4 4 04116 Hayashi, Yoshikazu
* 8 2 04255 Fu, Lei N*9 0 07464 Kamio, Hiraku ¥3,000
* 7 2 00618 Sumiya, Takayuki * 7 2 09108 Ishii, Shunsuke
* 4 3 08893 Kikuchi, Akiko * 7 4 10708 Onodera, Yousuke
* 4 3 04525 Yoshikawa, Kana * 3 4 11972 Yago, Hidekazu
* 2 3 03314 Terai, Sayami * 2 3 08006 Ichihashi, Atsushi
* 2 3 02418 Ozaki, Tomoko *2 1 11522  Saito, Misa

N*2 0 12322 Ito, Takeru ¥3,000 *1 2 11523 Eto, Yuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06706) PINGU On 7/3/2021 At IMPERIAL



Scoresheet for Team: 06705 RENATUS IMPERIAL

Home Team

For Week Number: 5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night Spring 2021 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 212 170 220 213 153 226 201 205

Home Team

Team: 06705 RENATUS IMPERIAL
IMPERIAL Host Location: UNISON

SL MP Player # Name

Host Location:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
43 50 57 50 48 48 52 52

Visiting Team
Team: 06707 Oiran Daikouzui

SL MP Player # Name

* 7 4 08196 Matsumoto, Kazuyuki *6 4 09427 Hasegawa, Saori
N=*4 2 08198 Matsumoto, Masako ¥3,000 N*9 1 07465 Endo, Tetsuya

* 2 3 11539 Okuyama, Koyuki N*5 1 08822 Takagi, Rintaro

* 5 3 11264 Liu, Bingbing * 5 3 11048 Ishida, Koichi
N*7 1 11971 Wang, JiaQi ¥3,000 * 4 4 09298 Tanaka, Hiroki

* 2 2 12116 Nakachi, Ryoei * 2 2 10254  Kikuchi, Atomi

*6 2 06759 Gen, Minsei *1 2 09947  Shimizu, Saori

* 2 3 12256 Goto, Yusuke * 2 3 11206 Matsuda, Erika
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06703) D-Zone On 7/3/2021 At Billiards Soma

Division Rep(s):

06705

¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06707 Oiran Daikouzui
For Week Number:

Division: Saturday Night Spring 2021 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Home Team

Team: 06705 RENATUS IMPERIAL
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

* 7
N* 4
* 2

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

W NNEFEP WWNA~

08196
08198
11539
11264
11971
12116
06759
12256

5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
43 50 57 50 48 48 52 52
Total: 212 170 220 213 153 226 201 205

Visiting Team

Team: 06707 Oiran Daikouzui

Host Location:
SL MP Player # Name

IMPERIAL
Matsumoto, Kazuyuki *
Matsumoto, Masako ¥3,000 N *
Okuyama, Koyuki N *
Liu, Bingbing *
Wang, Jia Qi ¥3,000 *
Nakachi, Ryoei *
Gen, Minsei *
Goto, Yusuke *

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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09427
07465
08822
11048
09298
10254
09947
11206

Visiting Team 06707

Division Rep(s):

UNISON

Hasegawa, Saori
Endo, Tetsuya
Takagi, Rintaro
Ishida, Koichi
Tanaka, Hiroki
Kikuchi, Atomi
Shimizu, Saori
Matsuda, Erika

(06701) team-bunny Black On 7/3/2021 At UNISON

¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06703 D-Zone

For Week Number:

Division: Saturday Night Spring 2021 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 43 50 57 50
Total: 212 170 220 213

Home Team

Team: 06703 D-Zone
Host Location: Billiards Soma

SL MP Player #
* 5 05639
07831
07549
06495
11238
07086
06567
10793
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Furiyoshi, Natsuko
Ohe, Mana
Matsumura, Gaku
Danjyo, Yukinobu
Furiyoshi, Asako
Yamamoto, Akihiro
Kato, Yasuo
Kawakami, Syota

Home Team

Division Rep(s):
5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7
48 48 52
153 226 201

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

8
52
205

Visiting Team

Team: 06702 Ronin

Host Location: Billiards club MARS
SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 02114 Azechi, Misa
9 3 00592 Hirota, Kou
* 2 1 10880 Yasuda, Masaki
*1 4 12095 Tanaka, Mina
* 5 3 01920 Toyonaga, Akane
* 2 4 12255 Watanabe, Keita
* 5 3 12263 Koike, Akito
*6 1 07471 Shibasaki, Yasushi

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06705) RENATUS IMPERIAL On 7/3/2021 At Billiards Soma

06703



Scoresheet for Team: 06702 Ronin

For Week Number:

Division: Saturday Night Spring 2021 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

1 2 3 4

43 50 57 50
212 170 220 213

Team: 06703 D-Zone

Host Location:
* 5 05639
07831
07549
06495
11238
07086
06567
10793

22 Z2 Z Z Z Z
* %
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DR WWRN®WW

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Billiards Soma
SL MP Player #

Name

Furiyoshi, Natsuko
Ohe, Mana
Matsumura, Gaku
Danjyo, Yukinobu
Furiyoshi, Asako
Yamamoto, Akihiro
Kato, Yasuo
Kawakami, Syota

Visiting Team 06702

Division Rep(s):

5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7
48 48 52
153 226 201

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

8
52
205

Visiting Team

Team: 06702 Ronin
Host Location: Billiards club MARS

SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 02114 Azechi, Misa
9 3 00592 Hirota, Kou
* 2 1 10880 Yasuda, Masaki
*1 4 12095 Tanaka, Mina
* 5 3 01920 Toyonaga, Akane
* 2 4 12255 Watanabe, Keita
* 5 3 12263 Koike, Akito
*6 1 07471 Shibasaki, Yasushi

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06708) Tora.e-mon On 7/3/2021 At Billiards club MARS



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06708 Tora.e-mon

For Week Number: 5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 43 50 57 50 48 48 52 52
Total: 212 170 220 213 153 226 201 205

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06708 Tora.e-mon Team: 06706 PINGU
Host Location: Billiards Brother Host Location: IMPERIAL
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 3 10080 Shibutani, Shunichi * 7 1 01981 Yamaguchi, Masaya
*6 3 08207 Sugita, Kira *9 2 06339 Tsukuma, Kenichi
*6 3 08597 Suzuki, Kenya *4 3 05875 Iwatate, Seiji
* 5 3 09327 Ishida, Ayuna * 4 2 04056 Matsubara, Ryo
* 4 1 10601 Hou, Wengian *4 3 09052 Okuyama, Mami
* 3 3 11524 Fukuhara, Hidekazu *5 3 08784 Yumiba, Yujiro
* 2 2 12257 Shimizu, Issei *2 3 05291 Yamaguchi, Yoko
*2 1 12312 lto, Keita *1 3 10521 Izumisawa, Kasumi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06702) Ronin On 7/3/2021 At Billiards club MARS

Division Rep(s):

06708



Visiting Team 06706

Scoresheet for Team: 06706 PINGU Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 5/16 On 06/26/2021 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 43 50 57 50 48 48 52 52
Total: 212 170 220 213 153 226 201 205

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06708 Tora.e-mon Team: 06706 PINGU
Host Location: Billiards Brother Host Location: IMPERIAL
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 3 10080 Shibutani, Shunichi * 7 1 01981 Yamaguchi, Masaya
*6 3 08207 Sugita, Kira *9 2 06339 Tsukuma, Kenichi
*6 3 08597 Suzuki, Kenya *4 3 05875 Iwatate, Seiji
* 5 3 09327 Ishida, Ayuna * 4 2 04056 Matsubara, Ryo
* 4 1 10601 Hou, Wengian *4 3 09052 Okuyama, Mami
* 3 3 11524 Fukuhara, Hidekazu *5 3 08784 Yumiba, Yujiro
* 2 2 12257 Shimizu, Issei *2 3 05291 Yamaguchi, Yoko
*2 1 12312 lto, Keita *1 3 10521 Izumisawa, Kasumi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06704) team-bunny Mint On 7/3/2021 At IMPERIAL



